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Notice is hereby given that to satisfy charges, there will be offered for sale by public auction, by Lamport and Dowler
Auction Service at 1981 Plessis Road, in the city of Winnipeg, in the province of Manitoba:
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2017
2012
2010
2008

Toyota
Hyundai

GMC

Mercedes Benz

86
Elantra
Acadia
300

Harpal Singh Sandhu
Mbayang Kasse
Cora Marsden
Travis Sadowy
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